Newsletter
l' 2nd January 2025

1} Your FIBC Management

| Committee wish you a Happy New
| Year and hope 2025 is a great one,
especially for your bowling.

We're open as normal from
Monday 6th January.

Leagues re-start then ~

9.30am for Monday "B"” League.

{ 9.30am.Monday "A” League 12pm

and Monday Night Triples at
6.30pm

I -

Website Update!

You can now view the club competition tables on the website:

https://www.falkirkindoorbowlingclub.com/club-competitions
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Click on the link below to take you to the Championships Website,
where you can watch all the matches:-

' World Bowls 2025 Ambassador Cruise Line World Indoor Bowls
Championships



https://www.falkirkindoorbowlingclub.com/club-competitions
https://www.pottersresorts.com/world-bowls/watch/
https://www.pottersresorts.com/world-bowls/watch/

10th, 11th & 12th January 2025

BIIBC Under 18 International Series

Falkirk Indoor Bowling Club are hosting this event. Its one of the biggest
events we've hosted, so why not come along and watch the competition?

Single Day entry is £3 per person or Weekend entry is £5 per
person. Programmes are £2 each

There's a raffle with some great prizes including 2 £50 Slater’s Vouchers.
However, if you would like to donate a raffle prize this would be greatly
appreciated. Please leave them in the office and thank you in anticipation.

Friday 4pm
4.15pm
5.45pm
7.15pm
9.45pm

Saturday 8.15am
9am
10.30am
12pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
4pm
5.30pm
7.30pm
9pm

Sunday 8.15am
9am
10.30am
12pm

1.45pm

Competition Timings:~

Opening Cremony
Pairs & Triples

Pairs & Triples

Pairs & Triples

Coach departs for hotel
Coach departs for club
Singles & Fours

Singles & Fours

Singles & Fours

Lunch for players

Pairs & Triples

Pairs & Triples

Pairs & Triples

Evening meal for players
Coach departs for hotel
Coach departs for club
Singles & Fours

Singles & Fours

Singles & Fours

Presentation of medals




