

Newsletter

2nd January 2025

Your FIBC Management Committee wish you a Happy New Year and hope 2025 is a great one, especially for your bowling.

We're open as normal from Monday 6th January.

Leagues re-start then ~

9.30am for Monday "B" League.9.30am. Monday "A" League 12pm and Monday Night Triples at 6.30pm



Website Update!

You can now view the club competition tables on the website:

https://www.falkirkindoorbowlingclub.com/club-competitions



Click on the link below to take you to the Championships Website, where you can watch all the matches:-

World Bowls 2025 Ambassador Cruise Line World Indoor Bowls
Championships



10th, 11th & 12th January 2025



Under 18 International Series

FalkirkvIndoor Bowlithe Club are host Pregitta Breevent. Its one of the biggest 5.15pm Pairs & Triples n? eve Pairs & Triples 5.45pm Single Day or Pairs & Triples Coach departs for hotel 9.45pm The Saturday 8.15am Coach departs for club rs. However, if you would like to donatesing the prize this would be ! api 10.30am Singles & Fours 12pm Competition Timings:~

Friday	4pm	Opening Cremony
	4.15pm	Pairs & Triples
	5.45pm	Pairs & Triples
	7.15pm	Pairs & Triples
	9.45pm	Coach departs for hotel
Saturday	8.15am	Coach departs for club
	9am	Singles & Fours
	10.30am	Singles & Fours
	12pm	Singles & Fours
	1.30pm	Lunch for players
	2.30pm	Pairs & Triples
	4pm	Pairs & Triples
	5.30pm	Pairs & Triples
	7.30pm	Evening meal for players
	9pm	Coach departs for hotel
Sunday	8.15am	Coach departs for club
	9am	Singles & Fours
	10.30am	Singles & Fours
	12pm	Singles & Fours
	1.45pm	Presentation of medals